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LICENSE ,.
NUMBER

7317

7714 - - -

7740 .

62k9

8910

9258

_97k! ...

10391

II
NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN II NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wright

Wright

Wright

Wright

w right

Wright

Wright

"' right

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cecil Willard

Columbia, S. C.

-Albert W.»_ ... _...
West Cola. .S.C.

James Watson, Jr.

Johnston, S.C .

George

Aiken, S .C .

Jimmy Roy

-Lexington, S. C.

Carl W.
Irmo, S. C.

Joe

Anrrjra, T1 1 r

James Terry
fo t j -po Q p

- —

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

3 eland

Miller . . .

Border

Price

P a r\f ft p

Taylor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Prances Hayes
Columbia f S. C.

Sadie .. -.>Ji-
Lexington. S.C.

Sandra Leigh

Cayce, S. C.

Marie Bessey

Warrenville,SC

Stella Louise
Columbia. S. C-

Deborah Sue
S Columbia, S. C.

Wright

Enfinger
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Betty L, Jackson

Aurora, 111.

Ann Elizabeth
West Cola_..S_.C.
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Man

Age of
Woman

^
29

19
19
26
21
62

^5

17
16

22
16
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Apr

Apr

Jan
Jan

Feb

Mar
riar

Aug
Aug

Jun
Jun

..._ Jun

Jun
Sen
Se_p
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Day

6
10

26
30

Year

1961
_19_61j

1962
1962

13 1962

l£ 1962

19
j,
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18
16

29
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,1963
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1961+
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1966

.1967
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1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jan
Jan

-Feb
Feb
Feb

Feb

Mar
Mar

_A_ug
J~i 1̂ 4. eL

..Jun
Jun
Jun

Dec

Dec

1

Day Year

13 19651" •-; i
J^ 1962
1-
2
17

-1962-
12.62
1962

21 196J
19

19

.9
9

16.
18

1.7
"17
10

1963
1963

1961;

.1965
196S
1.966_

196.7
1967
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BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Dellma H. Jeffcoat
~~Jj.~7. fpr S.C.

Columbia, S- C.

--Rev. J. C, Hunnicu
Columbia, S. C.T

Rev. Everett H. C]

Cayce, S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge
Lexi ngton, S .C.

Rev. Marvin W. Sum
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge «.Lexington, &. C

Jeanette R. Swyger
N. ?. for §. G.
Lexinptnn, S . C ,

w '

Rev.Odell Chappell
Cayce, S. C.
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Dorothy1 P . ^ right a AQ

Consent of father

Fred R. Taylor
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